
2018-19 Boys’ Basketball –  

Varsity Season Schedule  

 
Type Day Date Time Opponent Location W/L Score 

Alumni Game* Wednesday 11/21/18 7:00 PM CV CV      
Northeast Valley 
Varsity Tournament 

Monday 11/26/18 4:30 PM 
Chavez (CV 
is AWAY) 

East Valley 
HS 

    

Northeast Valley 
Varsity Tournament 

Wednesday 11/28/18 6:00 PM 
Arleta (CV is 
AWAY) 

Vaughn HS     

Northeast Valley 
Varsity Tournament 

Thursday 11/29/18 6:00 PM 
Thousand 
Oaks (CV is 
AWAY) 

Sun Valley HS     

Northeast Valley 
Varsity Tournament 

Friday 11/30/18 6:00 PM 
Chatsworth 
(CV is 
AWAY) 

Vaughn HS     

Northeast Valley 
Varsity Tournament 

Saturday 12/1/18 TBD TBD Vaughn HS     

League Tuesday 12/4/18 5:00 PM Hoover Hoover HS     
League Friday 12/7/18 7:00 PM Pasadena Pasadena HS     
League Tuesday 12/11/18 5:00 PM Burroughs Burroughs HS     
League Friday 12/14/18 7:00 PM Burbank CV      
League Friday 12/21/18 7:00 PM Muir Muir HS      
Hart Varsity 
Tournament Wed - Sat 12/26/18 - 

12/29/18 
TBD TBD TBD     

League Friday 1/4/19 7:00 PM Pasadena CV     
League Tuesday 1/8/19 5:00 PM Glendale CV      
League Friday 1/11/19 7:00 PM Arcadia CV      

JP Showcase Saturday 1/12/19 6:30 PM St. Genevieve 
St. Genevieve 
HS 

    

League Tuesday 1/15/19 5:00 PM Hoover CV      
League Friday 1/18/19 7:00 PM Burbank Burbank HS     
Heritage Christian 
Showcase 

Saturday 1/19/19 TBD 
Sun Valley 
Magnet HS 

Heritage     

League Tuesday 1/22/19 5:00 PM Burroughs CV      
League Friday 1/25/19 7:00 PM Muir CV      
League Tuesday 1/29/19 5:00 PM Glendale Glendale HS     
League Thursday 1/31/19 7:00 PM Arcadia Arcadia HS     
          Overall Record 3-0   
* Not counted in Overall 
Record         League Record 0-0   

                              



	
  


